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Answer Choices Responses
Graduate 100.00% 26
Graduated 0.00% 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Bachelor 65.38% 17
Master 26.92% 7
Ph.D. 7.69% 2
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Skipped 0
SV Ja gall
70.00%
60.00% -
50.00% -
40.00% -
30.00% - B Responses
20.00% -
10.00% -
0.00% -

Bachelor

Master

Ph.D.




(39- 38 claasSll sy s1S0) Camg 3l J8 (e el jall o 85 ALl

GJiﬁ\lLu

Answer Choices Responses

1430 24.00% 6

1431 0.00% 0

1432 4.00% 1

1433 4.00% 1

1434 4.00% 1

1435 0.00% 0

1436 8.00% 2

1437 12.00% 3

1438 28.00% 7

1439 16.00% 4
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes 40.00% 10

No 60.00% 15
Answered 25
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes 46.15% 12

No 53.85% 14
Answered 26
Skipped 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Within six months of graduation 7.69% 1
During the year 15.38% 2
More than a year 76.92% 10
Answered 13
Skipped 13
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Yes 84.62% 22

No 15.38% 4
Answered 26
Skipped 0

SLlla ddds g gaile il Ja

90.00%

80.00% -

70.00% -

60.00% -

50.00% -

40.00% - B Responses

30.00% -

20.00% -

10.00% -

I

Yes No

0.00% -




(39- 38 sLoasSll 5y ) Al 8 (e iyl 585 A5l
Gl sd) cBgll S andy Al LS 1)

Answer Choices Responses
Six months 54.55% 12
Year 36.36% 8
Two years 9.09% 2
More than that 0.00% 0
Answered 22
Skipped 4
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Answer Choices Responses
In the field of specialization 81.82% 18
In non-specialization 18.18% 4
Answered 22
Skipped 4
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Answer Choices Responses
Education 40.91% 9
Health sector 9.09% 2
Petroleum sector 0.00% 0
Water and Energy 4.55% 1
Other 45.45% 10
Answered 22
Skipped 4
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 20.00% 4
Agree 45.00% 9
Neutral 25.00% 5
Disagree 10.00% 2
Strongly Disagr 0.00% 0
Answered 20
Skipped 6
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 26.92% 7
Agree 19.23% 5
Neutral 30.77% 8
Disagree 19.23% 5
Strongly Disagr 3.85% 1
Answered 26
Skipped 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 24.00% 6
Agree 32.00% 8
Neutral 28.00% 7
Disagree 16.00% 4
Strongly Disagr 0.00% 0
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 24.00% 6
Agree 28.00% 7
Neutral 32.00% 8
Disagree 8.00% 2
Strongly Disagr 8.00% 2
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 12.50% 3
Agree 45.83% 11
Neutral 20.83% 5
Disagree 16.67% 4
Strongly Disagr 4.17% 1
Answered 24
Skipped 2
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Answer Choices
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
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Strongly Disagr

Responses
33.33% 8
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Answered 24
Skipped 2
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 24.00% 6
Agree 36.00% 9
Neutral 32.00% 8
Disagree 8.00% 2
Strongly Disagr 0.00% 0
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 20.00% 5
Agree 32.00% 8
Neutral 28.00% 7
Disagree 12.00% 3
Strongly Disagr 8.00% 2
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 44.00% 11
Agree 32.00% 8
Neutral 24.00% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagr 0.00% 0
Answered 25
Skipped 1

s i€ S dalia g daabic 44 cilead cnils
Wz 54 ;

50.00%
45.00%
40.00%
35.00%
30.00%
25.00%
20.00% B Responses
15.00%
10.00%
5.00%
0.00% . . . : .
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree




(39- 38 claasSll sy s1S0) Camg 3l J8 (e el jall o 85 ALl

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 32.00% 8
Agree 44.00% 11
Neutral 12.00% 3
Disagree 12.00% 3
Strongly Disagr 0.00% 0
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 32.00% 8
Agree 32.00% 8
Neutral 16.00% 4
Disagree 16.00% 4
Strongly Disagr 4.00% 1
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 36.00% 9
Agree 32.00% 8
Neutral 20.00% 5
Disagree 4.00% 1
Strongly Disagr 8.00% 2
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 16.00% 4
Agree 40.00% 10
Neutral 16.00% 4
Disagree 28.00% 7
Strongly Disagr 0.00% 0
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 36.00% 9
Agree 28.00% 7
Neutral 20.00% 5
Disagree 12.00% 3
Strongly Disagr 4.00% 1
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 20.00% 5
Agree 40.00% 10
Neutral 36.00% 9
Disagree 4.00% 1
Strongly Disagr 0.00% 0
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 20.00% 5
Agree 36.00% 9
Neutral 20.00% 5
Disagree 20.00% 5
Strongly Disagr 4.00% 1
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 28.00% 7
Agree 24.00% 6
Neutral 36.00% 9
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagr 12.00% 3
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 20.00% 5
Agree 20.00% 5
Neutral 40.00% 10
Disagree 12.00% 3
Strongly Disagr 8.00% 2
Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 16.00%
Agree 24.00%
Neutral 32.00%
Disagree 8.00%
Strongly Disagr 20.00%
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Skipped
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 20.00% 5
Agree 40.00% 10
Neutral 16.00% 4
Disagree 16.00% 4
Strongly Disagree 8.00% 2

Answered 25
Skipped 1
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Answer Choices Responses

Agree Strongly 16.00% 4

Agree 28.00% 7

Neutral 24.00% 6

Disagree 24.00% 6

Strongly Disagr 8.00% 2
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Skipped 1

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%

10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

SN U ALl ¥ clillia Jle (il s
Jasll i Les

I I I I | Responses
. . . . I :

Agree Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree






